
 

 
 
 
This form can be used as a tool to help you track your course selections. 

Mark an “X” next to programs you plan to attend and keep this form as a personal reference. 
 

x Program Day & Time 

 

1) Readers’ Choice 
Special Interest 
Group 
Evergreen 

Wednesdays: 2/4, 3/4, 
4/1, 5/6, 6/3                        

2-3:30pm 

 

2) Garden Group 
Special Interest 
Group 
Various Locations 

Fridays: 2/6, 3/6, 4/10,                    
5/1, 6/5                                            

10-11:30am 

 

3) Life Story 
Writing Group #1 
Special Interest 
Group 
Evergreen 

Tuesdays: 2/24, 3/24, 
4/28, 5/26, 6/23             

10-11:30am 

 

4) Life Story 
Writing Group #2 
Special Interest 
Group 
Evergreen 

Tuesdays: 2/10, 3/10, 
4/14, 5/12, 6/9                

10-11:30am 

 5) China  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Monday, February 9                
1:30-3pm 

 
6) Winnebago 
County Update  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, February 12                
10-11:30am 

 7) Hate Mail  
Cost: $24 

Saturday, February 14         
2pm 

 
8) Ruptured 
Alliances 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Monday, February 16               
1:30-3pm 

 9) Good Thinking  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Wednesday, February 18              
10-11:30am 

 
10) Senior 
Exploitation  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, February 19            
10-11:30am 

 
11) Astronaut 
Oshkosh Seniors 
Center 

Tuesday, February 24                   
1:30-3pm 

 

x Program Day & Time 

 12) Hearing Loss 
Coughlin Center   

Wednesday, February 25               
10-11:30am 

 13) Lawless   
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, February 26                    
1:30-3pm 

 
14) Winter Is for 
the Birds  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Friday, February 27                     
10-11:30am 

 
15) Dementia 
Education  
Oak Park Place 

Monday, March 2                    
10-11:30am 

 
16) Religion and 
Spirituality   
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Tuesday, March 3                          
10-11:30am 

 
17) Declaration of 
Independence  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, March 5                     
1:30-3pm 

 
18) Death by 
Design                
Cost: $20 

Saturday, March 7                      
2pm  

 

19) Oshkosh’s Last 
Great Fire   
Oshkosh Seniors 
Center 

Tuesday, March 10                
10-11:30am 

 20) Ladysmith   
Coughlin Center 

Wednesday, March 11                   
10-11:30am 

 
21) Chef’s Choice                         
Evergreen  
Cost: $15 

Thursday, March 12                       
12:15-2:15pm 

 

22) Meaning, 
Purpose, & Legacy  
Oshkosh Seniors 
Center 

Tuesday, March 17               
10-11:30am 

 
23) History of 
Musical Theatre 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Wednesday, March 18                
10-11:30am 
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x Program Day & Time 

 

24) Nutrition, 
Medications, & 
Health 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, March 19                    
10-11:30am 

 
25) Sexism in 
Society 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Tuesday, March 24                      
1:30-3pm 

 
26) The Maid & 
The Socialite  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, March 26                     
10-11:30am 

 27) The Paine 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Monday, March 30                    
10-11:30am 

 
28) Women in 
Leadership   
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Tuesday, March 31                     
10-11:30am 

 29) HH Bennet  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, April 2                       
1:30-3pm 

 30) Recycling 101 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Wednesday, April 8                      
10-11:30am 

 31) Rails to Trails   
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, April 9                      
10-11:30am 

 
32) Titanic  
Oshkosh Seniors 
Center 

Friday, April 10                     
10-11:30am 

 
33) Horseback 
Safari 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Tuesday, April 14                      
1:30-3pm 

 
34) Spirituality in 
Counseling  
Coughlin Center 

Wednesday, April 15                      
10-11:30am 

 35) Non-Drivers 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Friday, April 17                      
10-11:30am 

 

36) Supper with 
the Chef                                            
Evergreen                                     
Cost: $20 

Monday, April 20                       
4:30-7pm 

 

37) English 
Cottages 
Oshkosh Seniors 
Center 

Tuesday, April 21                      
10-11:30am 

 
38) Tony Evers’ 
Legacy  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, April 23                       
1:30-3pm 

 
39) Tuesdays with 
Morrie   
Cost: $24 

Saturday, April 25                      
2pm 

 

 

Note: Fee-based programs are highlighted in grey, 
with the cost listed under the program. Please refer 

to the LIR Registration Payment Form for details 
on how and when to submit payment. 

x Program Day & Time 

 
40) Tour: 
Fantastic Fungi  
Cost: $7 

Tuesday, April 28                     
1:30-3pm 

 
41) Tour: Knigge 
Farms                        
Cost: $10 

Wednesday, April 29                       
9am 

 
42) Stitching 
Ourselves  
Evergreen-Hybrid 

Thursday, April 30                       
10-11:30am 

 
43) Trains in 
Oshkosh 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Monday, May 4                       
10-11:30am 

 

44) Caregiver 
Support for 
Dementia 
Coughlin Center  

Tuesday, May 5                       
10-11:30am 

 
45) Why Parties 
Aren’t Forever 
Evergreen-Hybrid 

Wednesday, May 6 
1:30-3pm  

 
46) Yellowstone 
Trail 
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Thursday, May 7                       
10-11:30am 

 
47) Discover 
Oshkosh 
Evergreen-Hybrid 

Wednesday May 13                       
10-11:30am 

 

48) Tour: Four 
Wheel Drive 
Seagrave Museum  
Cost: $8 

Thursday, May 14                     
1:30-3pm 

 
49) Myanmar  
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Tuesday, May 19                     
10-11:30am 

 
50) Garlic Island   
Evergreen-Hybrid  

Wednesday, May 20         
10-11:30am 

 
51) Chef’s Choice                                                
Evergreen                                             
Cost: $15 

Thursday, May 21                      
12:15-215pm 


